Specification of weekly report on share buyback programme

from 20 to 24 February

Volume

64
130
563
562
189
209
182
184
390
185
345
390

25
528
368
538
551
373
204
141
303
217
912
366
379
177
182
185
346
365
263

92
366
186
360
352
184

36
357
144
295
187
186
343
199

71

Price

156.75
156.75
156.65
156.65
156.55
156.5
156.4
156.4
156.4
156.4
156.65
156.6
156.6
156.55
156.85
156.85
156.85
156.85
156.9
156.9
156.9
156.9
156.85
156.8
156.7
156.7
156.5
156.45
156.35
156.35
156.3
156.3
156.2
156.35
156.25
156.2
156.15
156.1
156.25
156.25
156.25
156.3
156.3
156.25
156.25
156.25

Venue
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

Time CET

20230220 9:03:41.706000
20230220 9:03:41.706000
20230220 9:03:55.886000
20230220 9:03:55.951000
20230220 9:05:16.794000
20230220 9:05:45.525000
20230220 9:06:39.645000
20230220 9:07:30.778000
20230220 9:07:37.838000
20230220 9:08:00.021000
20230220 9:09:28.601000
20230220 9:10:02.219000
20230220 9:10:02.219000
20230220 9:10:20.696000
20230220 9:10:50.415000
20230220 9:12:33.677000
20230220 9:13:08.819000
20230220 9:14:11.011000
20230220 9:16:07.058000
20230220 9:16:07.058000
20230220 9:16:19.595000
20230220 9:16:19.595000
20230220 9:18:24.629000
20230220 9:18:24.997000
20230220 9:20:01.287000
20230220 9:20:17.545000
20230220 9:21:04.706000
20230220 9:21:25.039000
20230220 9:23:25.590000
20230220 9:30:39.318000
20230220 9:30:39.628000
20230220 9:30:39.629000
20230220 9:31:46.648000
20230220 9:35:01.462000
20230220 9:36:32.220000
20230220 9:37:39.749000
20230220 9:38:55.828000
20230220 9:40:05.941000
20230220 9:40:52.822000
20230220 9:42:23.740000
20230220 9:42:23.740000
20230220 9:43:17.651000
20230220 9:44:07.729000
20230220 9:46:31.461000
20230220 9:46:31.469000
20230220 9:48:00.447000




110
71
331
37
17

421
173
318
109
350
355
233
378
208
137
520
376
187
521
523
359
751
370
532
540
190
171
257

93
358

19
152
389
551
183
123
574
178
534
178
195

60

89

89
279
297

64
360

20
440

156.25
156.25
156.25
156.25
156.35
156.35
156.4
156.4
156.4
156.4
156.4
156.4
156.4
156.35
156.3
156.3
156.25
156.2
156.2
156.15
156.1
156.1
156.15
156
156
155.95
155.9
155.9
155.85
155.85
155.8
155.8
155.6
155.6
155.5
155.5
155.45
155.45
155.35
155.35
155.35
155.35
155.4
155.55
155.55
155.55
155.6
155.6
155.55
155.7
155.9

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20230220 9:48:00.451000
20230220 9:48:00.451000
20230220 9:49:16.853000
20230220 9:49:16.853000
20230220 9:50:53.965000
20230220 9:50:53.965000
20230220 9:51:04.041000
20230220 9:53:35.124000
20230220 9:53:35.149000
20230220 9:56:10.440000
20230220 9:58:27.963000
20230220 9:58:27.969000
20230220 9:58:27.969000
20230220 9:58:33.002000
20230220 9:58:52.068000
20230220 9:58:52.068000
20230220 10:03:01.907000
20230220 10:05:45.082000
20230220 10:05:45.082000
20230220 10:05:45.134000
20230220 10:07:06.432000
20230220 10:10:23.908000
20230220 10:13:33.728000
20230220 10:17:50.298000
20230220 10:19:35.457000
20230220 10:22:03.478000
20230220 10:23:42.153000
20230220 10:23:42.153000
20230220 10:24:24.940000
20230220 10:24:24.940000
20230220 10:25:40.470000
20230220 10:25:40.470000
20230220 10:28:28.666000
20230220 10:28:28.666000
20230220 10:34:12.118000
20230220 10:34:12.118000
20230220 10:34:14.344000
20230220 10:34:14.344000
20230220 10:36:29.688000
20230220 10:36:29.688000
20230220 10:36:29.688000
20230220 10:40:42.675000
20230220 10:42:43.999000
20230220 10:47:01.484000
20230220 10:47:01.488000
20230220 10:47:01.488000
20230220 10:47:23.450000
20230220 10:47:23.450000
20230220 10:47:48.883000
20230220 10:56:21.786000
20230220 10:58:07.521000




496
543
368
187
158
187
360
347
564
208

99
535
179
907
250

57
176
324
270
122
177
290

63
187
181

72
185
175

95

87

176

172
179
94
79
84
25
187
554
137
545
174
523

345
518
13
85
179

155.9
155.95
155.8
155.9
155.85
155.85
155.85
155.85
156
156
156
155.95
155.95
155.95
156
156.05
156.05
156.05
156.05
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.1
156.05
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.1
156.1
156.1
156.1
156.05
156.1
156.1
156.1
156.1
156.1
156.3
156.3
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.4
156.4
156.4
156.45
156.45

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20230220 10:58:07.521000
20230220 11:00:16.675000
20230220 11:02:15.818000
20230220 11:06:15.024000
20230220 11:06:48.447000
20230220 11:06:48.447000
20230220 11:08:51.079000
20230220 11:10:01.926000
20230220 11:19:27.363000
20230220 11:19:27.364000
20230220 11:20:40.979000
20230220 11:21:31.542000
20230220 11:21:31.542000
20230220 11:26:21.205000
20230220 11:29:48.524000
20230220 11:38:36.307000
20230220 11:41:54.322000
20230220 11:42:11.276000
20230220 11:42:11.276000
20230220 11:46:12.923000
20230220 11:47:43.862000
20230220 11:47:43.863000
20230220 11:47:43.863000
20230220 11:48:01.508000
20230220 11:48:57.627000
20230220 11:52:26.222000
20230220 11:52:26.222000
20230220 11:54:07.625000
20230220 11:55:48.825000
20230220 11:55:48.825000
20230220 11:55:50.029000
20230220 11:55:50.029000
20230220 11:55:50.029000
20230220 11:59:06.399000
20230220 12:00:32.999000
20230220 12:02:01.841000
20230220 12:02:01.841000
20230220 12:02:05.944000
20230220 12:02:05.944000
20230220 12:04:22.723000
20230220 12:10:07.559000
20230220 12:10:51.719000
20230220 12:14:30.133000
20230220 12:17:02.213000
20230220 12:19:19.004000
20230220 12:19:19.004000
20230220 12:21:34.020000
20230220 12:22:53.373000
20230220 12:25:14.598000
20230220 12:30:18.848000
20230220 12:30:18.848000




629
747
730
177
531
185
740
174
173
174
175
173
179
179
348

64
311
414

98

99
214
193

22

99
198
127

48

300
388
323
251
723
181

35
276
146
307
390
193
174

13
350
350
189
164
189
345

91
273

156.45
156.4
156.35
156.35
156.35
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.25
156.2
156.15
156.15
156.1
156
156.05
156.05
156.1
156.1
156.1
156.1
156.1
156.1
156.1
156.1
156.1
156.1
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.1
156.1
156.1
156.25
156.25
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.25
156.25

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20230220 12:30:18.848000
20230220 12:35:35.598000
20230220 12:36:10.277000
20230220 12:38:57.745000
20230220 12:38:57.745000
20230220 12:39:39.078000
20230220 12:39:39.078000
20230220 12:49:57.163000
20230220 12:49:57.163000
20230220 12:49:57.163000
20230220 12:58:18.049000
20230220 13:11:26.399000
20230220 13:12:31.089000
20230220 13:12:31.089000
20230220 13:12:56.453000
20230220 13:17:44.124000
20230220 13:24:07.843000
20230220 13:24:07.843000
20230220 13:29:02.133000
20230220 13:29:02.133000
20230220 13:29:02.133000
20230220 13:29:02.133000
20230220 13:29:02.133000
20230220 13:29:02.133000
20230220 13:29:02.133000
20230220 13:30:09.010000
20230220 13:30:09.010000
20230220 13:30:46.724000
20230220 13:34:01.361000
20230220 13:34:10.505000
20230220 13:34:10.505000
20230220 13:36:22.911000
20230220 13:36:22.911000
20230220 13:38:28.896000
20230220 13:38:28.896000
20230220 13:38:28.896000
20230220 13:45:32.153000
20230220 13:45:32.153000
20230220 13:47:45.467000
20230220 13:47:52.149000
20230220 13:47:52.149000
20230220 13:50:03.533000
20230220 13:50:32.173000
20230220 13:50:32.173000
20230220 13:58:27.251000
20230220 13:59:13.981000
20230220 13:59:14.000000
20230220 13:59:14.000000
20230220 14:05:04.555000
20230220 14:05:04.576000
20230220 14:05:04.576000




364
183
182
355

62

12
133
126
112

185
308
202
186

165

18
186
171
373
366

31
106

37
173

31
373
186
187
423
324
731
700
351
346
178
173
180
176

31

99

54
101

86
107

68

31
150
175
182

156.25
156.35
156.35
156.35
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.45

156.4

156.4
156.35

156.3
156.25
156.25
156.25
156.25
156.25

156.2

156.2

156.2
156.15
156.15

156.2
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.15

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20230220 14:05:04.595000
20230220 14:10:23.300000
20230220 14:10:23.300000
20230220 14:11:13.512000
20230220 14:27:42.721000
20230220 14:27:42.721000
20230220 14:27:42.721000
20230220 14:29:21.934000
20230220 14:33:01.176000
20230220 14:33:01.176000
20230220 14:33:01.205000
20230220 14:36:34.806000
20230220 14:37:44.777000
20230220 14:37:44.777000
20230220 14:39:17.974000
20230220 14:41:41.360000
20230220 14:41:41.360000
20230220 14:41:41.360000
20230220 14:42:22.839000
20230220 14:42:22.839000
20230220 14:44:18.617000
20230220 14:44:19.074000
20230220 14:45:12.020000
20230220 14:46:04.830000
20230220 14:46:04.830000
20230220 14:46:04.830000
20230220 14:46:04.830000
20230220 14:49:32.843000
20230220 14:49:32.843000
20230220 14:49:32.843000
20230220 14:50:12.611000
20230220 14:50:12.611000
20230220 14:53:53.161000
20230220 14:53:53.181000
20230220 14:58:40.039000
20230220 15:03:38.033000
20230220 15:04:23.032000
20230220 15:04:54.456000
20230220 15:05:50.287000
20230220 15:06:48.651000
20230220 15:07:45.779000
20230220 15:07:45.779000
20230220 15:07:45.779000
20230220 15:08:45.191000
20230220 15:08:45.191000
20230220 15:09:45.495000
20230220 15:09:45.495000
20230220 15:10:42.107000
20230220 15:10:42.107000
20230220 15:11:41.619000
20230220 15:12:37.529000




348
18
355
376
22

390
389
106

99
381
363
266
209
183
111
256
390
159
390
112

20
159
390
139
186

192
401
639

30
850
882
181
180
180
503
206
323

44
183
557
140

35
140
153
175

21
173
173

156.1
156.1
156.05
156
156.15
156.15
156.15
156.2
156.2
156.2
156.2
156.2
156.2
156.2
156.2
156.2
156.2
156.2
156.4
156.45
156.45
156.5
156.5
156.5
156.5
156.5
156.5
156.5
156.55
156.5
156.5
156.35
156.35
156.4
156.35
156.35
156.35
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.35
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.3
156.25
156.25

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20230220 15:13:23.303000
20230220 15:13:23.303000
20230220 15:13:24.905000
20230220 15:14:04.545000
20230220 15:16:46.685000
20230220 15:17:38.918000
20230220 15:20:02.539000
20230220 15:22:30.009000
20230220 15:22:30.009000
20230220 15:22:30.009000
20230220 15:22:30.009000
20230220 15:22:30.009000
20230220 15:22:30.009000
20230220 15:22:30.009000
20230220 15:22:52.446000
20230220 15:23:45.187000
20230220 15:23:45.187000
20230220 15:26:21.736000
20230220 15:29:07.777000
20230220 15:30:25.093000
20230220 15:31:48.610000
20230220 15:32:20.471000
20230220 15:32:20.491000
20230220 15:32:20.491000
20230220 15:32:20.491000
20230220 15:32:57.182000
20230220 15:33:55.143000
20230220 15:34:05.276000
20230220 15:34:16.069000
20230220 15:34:25.229000
20230220 15:34:25.229000
20230220 15:34:51.251000
20230220 15:34:51.251000
20230220 15:39:34.472000
20230220 15:41:57.294000
20230220 15:41:57.294000
20230220 15:41:57.294000
20230220 15:50:34.649000
20230220 15:50:34.649000
20230220 15:52:44.777000
20230220 15:52:44.777000
20230220 15:52:44.777000
20230220 15:54:11.137000
20230220 15:55:21.809000
20230220 15:59:21.048000
20230220 15:59:21.048000
20230220 15:59:21.048000
20230220 15:59:21.048000
20230220 15:59:21.048000
20230220 16:00:00.521000
20230220 16:00:00.521000




181
181

866
60
1087
188
188
1127
188
188
174
174
174
252
390
553
140
47
176

250
183
190
200
365
365
390
900
186
179
300
405
181
114
185
119
270
756
188
188

41
285
561
390
374
714
177
367

29

156.2
156.2
156.2
156.45
156.55
156.55
156.5
156.5
156.5
156.5
156.5
156.45
156.45
156.45
156.55
156.55
156.55
156.6
156.6
156.6
156.6
156.6
156.6
156.6
156.6
156.6
156.6
156.6
156.55
156.5
156.45
156.5
156.55
156.55
156.55
156.55
156.55
156.55
156.55
156.55
156.55
156.55
156.65
156.7
156.7
156.7
156.7
156.75
156.75
156.8
156.8

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20230220 16:00:30.067000
20230220 16:00:30.067000
20230220 16:00:47.284000
20230220 16:03:00.530000
20230220 16:08:04.293000
20230220 16:08:27.920000
20230220 16:12:43.069000
20230220 16:12:43.069000
20230220 16:12:43.069000
20230220 16:12:43.069000
20230220 16:12:43.069000
20230220 16:12:43.088000
20230220 16:13:52.864000
20230220 16:13:52.864000
20230220 16:20:43.789000
20230220 16:20:43.789000
20230220 16:20:43.789000
20230220 16:21:21.187000
20230220 16:21:21.187000
20230220 16:21:53.663000
20230220 16:22:25.304000
20230220 16:22:37.840000
20230220 16:23:02.878000
20230220 16:23:28.459000
20230220 16:24:03.387000
20230220 16:26:04.856000
20230220 16:26:04.856000
20230220 16:27:07.084000
20230220 16:27:08.801000
20230220 16:27:18.369000
20230220 16:28:05.213000
20230220 16:32:04.166000
20230220 16:32:15.315000
20230220 16:32:38.407000
20230220 16:33:00.520000
20230220 16:33:15.182000
20230220 16:33:38.066000
20230220 16:34:05.979000
20230220 16:34:44.972000
20230220 16:36:34.865000
20230220 16:37:01.472000
20230220 16:37:01.472000
20230220 16:39:15.240000
20230220 16:40:31.376000
20230220 16:40:31.376000
20230220 16:40:31.376000
20230220 16:40:31.376000
20230220 16:41:19.244000
20230220 16:41:19.245000
20230220 16:43:39.588000
20230220 16:43:39.588000




270
120

66
177
206

557
184
555

64
300
332
534

650
290
300

19
314
388
724
512

33
175
367
176
100

77
100
176
183
183
180
174
728
171
171
517
343
179
142
234
306
128

57
180
185
182
184
177
178

156.8
156.8
156.8
156.75
156.75
156.75
156.65
156.8
156.95
157.2
157.2
157.2
157.25
157.25
157.25
157.8
157.8
157.85
157.85
157.85
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